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MOODYS CORP

ISIN: US6153691059

Overview
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Price
400.35 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.29% (-1.18)

US6153691059
MCO

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

67,805 EUR
S&P 500

361.79 USD (100)
400.89 USD (100)
403.26 USD
404.04 USD
399.91 USD
401.53 USD
400.910285 USD
667,299
267,546,543.92
17,830

WKN: 615369105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6153691059&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6153691059&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=235df6145e733dbaa764fa052b7173fe07fd697ca4d7bb08eaa95b379523e9b8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69692b86d5eddd96e&time=1715488611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b30fd8aaa5609bf677cf15cc94b663611ba2f84cc3bc0bcb4258ff24d288b80&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e597d8ffd5939648f&time=1715488611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=837de300d133eb289c008c2675e43d5b30af7e92c363b49e3885be120e33b777&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=682fc28d207772990&time=1715488611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bf09f96282f4cce08863ec74a0352090a91c63d3e8815dfe85570b4a01196e4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af5abc85eb7c805ac&time=1715488611&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20990590d06c624901caedcba79d66c691af6b702f3d1abf989a2550d571e6ee&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b236c63070f00be0&time=1715488611&tool=RSC

MOODYS CORP

Details
2024/05/10 22:00:02 5y
Price
400.35 USD 400.00 ’
Difference -0.29% (-1.18) M‘ ﬂ MJ
General attributes 350.00 iﬂ' I
ISIN US6153691059 "r '|'
Symbol MCO H‘J
Exchange NYSE 300.00 J f “ UP[
Currency usb | wpi"l\}\“ll ) )
Sector Other 1."' fl]l Hﬂ II
Security type Stock 950,00 I,'
Market cap (m) 67,805 EUR /
Benchmark S&P 500 N"/
200.00 .,1"“
Market data q’
Bid (Bid size) 361.79 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 400.89 USD (100)
Open 403.26 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 404.04 USD
Low 399.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 401.53 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 400.910285 USD
Volume (pcs) 667,299
Trading volume 267,546,543.92 Price data
Number of trades 17,830 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 395.90 USD (662,695)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 383.93 USD (754,146)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 385.36 USD (715,937)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 356.75 USD (741,244)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 407.62 USD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) +16.19% +28.90% +20.00% YTD Low | date 360.05 USD (2024/05/02)
Perf (abs.) +55.78 +89.77 +66.73 52 Weeks High | date 407.62 USD (2024/02/12)
Beta 1.08 1.13 1.15 52 Weeks Low | date 298.86 USD (2023/10/30)
Volatility  20.38 20.19 26.53

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:01

22:00

08:03

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

372.40 EUR 0.00 1

371.90 EUR 0.01 6

371.70 EUR 0.00 3

400.35 USD 267.55 17,830

371.70 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4444847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082411

MOODYS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

15:30

08:00

08:04

19:31

20:21

394.83 USD

371.70 EUR

371.70 EUR

371.90 EUR

372.90 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082409

MOODYS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

MoODY'S

Contact Details
MOODY'S CORP.

7 World Trade Center, 250 Greenwich Street
- 10007 New York

Telefon: +1-212-553-0300
Fax: +1-212-553-0882
E-mail: clientservices@moodys.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vincent Chairman of Board of

Forlenza Directors

Bruce van Member of Board of

Saun Directors

Jorge Member of Board of

Bermudez Directors

Jose Minaya  Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Hill Member of Board of
Directors

Leslie Member of Board of

Seidman Directors

Lloyd Howell ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Thérese Member of Board of

Esperdy Directors

Zig Serafin Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Fauber Chairman of Managing
Board

Caroline Member of Executive

Sullivan Committee

Maral Member of Executive

Kazanijian Committee

Michael West Member of Executive
Committee

Richard A. Member of Executive

Steele Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Tulenko Committee

Tameka Alsop Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:clientservices@moodys.com
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